Tempus Open - Oliver Adriansson

Oliver Adriansson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Fjarilsim (50) Personbasta: 00:31.35 AQUA-poang: 366 Datum: 2008-05-03 Tavling:
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint

Tid

00:31.35

00:31.56

00:32.17

00:40.98

AQUA
366
358
338

163

Omgang
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2008-05-03
2008-05-03
2008-05-04

2005-07-02

Tavling

Rosenlundsbadet Sprint
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint

NUSS Yngre


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=253862
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=253862&amp;event=52&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=253862&amp;event=52&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=253862&amp;event=52&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=253862&amp;event=52&amp;Result_sort=result_date

